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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Godfrey Siamusiye      M 35-39       1/25    5:20    33:04.20
2     Benjamin Mulvaney      M 30-34       1/34    5:21    33:13.48
3     Glen Mays              M 35-39       2/25    5:23    33:25.79
4     Mike Power             M 30-34       2/34    5:24    33:31.53
5     Kevin Cave             M 25-29       1/32    5:25    33:33.20
6     Digger Lauter          M 25-29       2/32    5:25    33:37.52
7     Taylor Surly           M 15-19       1/12    5:30    34:08.52
8     Tracy Hellman          M 30-34       3/34    5:31    34:14.45
9     Brad Reach             M 20-24       1/22    5:31    34:15.46
10    Richard Bonchaert      M 20-24       2/22    5:39    35:03.25
11    Robert Barrows         M 20-24       3/22    5:39    35:04.88
12    Chad Sanders           M 30-34       4/34    5:41    35:13.65
13    David Hudman           M 15-19       2/12    5:47    35:55.81
14    Imari Dellimore        M 30-34       5/34    5:48    35:57.62
15    Josh Holt              M 25-29       3/32    5:49    36:03.90
16    Caleb Mays             M 15-19       3/12    5:49    36:05.29
17    Chris McGinnis         M 30-34       6/34    5:49    36:05.50
18    Matthew Cagigal        M 20-24       4/22    5:50    36:12.19
19    Brian Hurley           M 25-29       4/32    5:52    36:22.74
20    Nathan Hall            M 30-34       7/34    5:54    36:37.76
21    Jon Bitler             M 35-39       3/25    5:56    36:51.41
22    J.D. Wells             M 25-29       5/32    5:57       36:57
23    Lee Wood               M 25-29       6/32    5:59    37:06.52
24    Bob Hepler             M 45-49       1/50    6:00    37:16.30
25    Nathan Sylvester       M 20-24       5/22    6:01    37:21.08
26    Brandon Smith          M 25-29       7/32    6:02    37:24.33
27    Jeremy Maxwell         M 35-39       4/25    6:02    37:26.47
28    Christian Moore        M 20-24       6/22    6:03    37:30.73
29    Joshua Sakon           M 40-44       1/32    6:03    37:34.27
30    Andrew Worthington     M 30-34       8/34    6:04    37:41.06
31    Jay Hansen             M 30-34       9/34    6:06    37:51.61
32    Jeff Haynes            M 40-44       2/32    6:08    38:03.35
33    Steven Preston         M 25-29       8/32    6:09    38:08.73
34    Joshua Mullins         M 20-24       7/22    6:09    38:09.29
35    Reith Willsy           M 50-54       1/41    6:09    38:12.30
36    Gary Taylor            M 45-49       2/50    6:10    38:15.58
37    Bryan Koon             M 35-39       5/25    6:11    38:19.25
38    Daniel Rew             M 25-29       9/32    6:11    38:21.32
39    Ashton Thurman         M 25-29      10/32    6:12    38:26.64
40    Billy Gaines           M 35-39       6/25    6:12    38:29.64
41    Shawn Wierick          M 25-29      11/32    6:12    38:31.04
42    Becky Angeles          F 30-34       1/23    6:13    38:34.67
43    Mike Ridenour          M 20-24       8/22    6:14    38:41.97
44    David Wilgus           M 35-39       7/25    6:19    39:11.73
45    Walter Quinn           M 40-44       3/32    6:21    39:26.11
46    Steve Yanoviak         M 35-39       8/25    6:22    39:29.76
47    Brandon Gardner        M 25-29      12/32    6:22    39:30.48
48    Robert Bolding         M 35-39       9/25    6:22    39:33.16
49    Mark Morris            M 50-54       2/41    6:23    39:35.30
50    Gary Davis             M 50-54       3/41    6:23    39:38.16
51    Larry Wicks            M 45-49       3/50    6:24    39:43.18
52    Randy Vest             M 55-59       1/16    6:25    39:46.66
53    Mark Myles             M 50-54       4/41    6:25    39:49.26
54    John Galligan          M 40-44       4/32    6:27    40:03.08
55    Frank Arellano         M 40-44       5/32    6:28    40:07.08
56    Zach Turney            M 15-19       4/12    6:30    40:21.42
57    Seth Irwin             M 40-44       6/32    6:31    40:26.57
58    Billy Mills            M 45-49       4/50    6:32    40:31.70
59    Marin Pena             HW 40         1/22    6:32       40:32
60    Grant Spencer          M 45-49       5/50    6:32    40:33.57
61    Chris Sutterfield      M 35-39      10/25    6:32    40:35.09
62    Tom Hearod             M 40-44       7/32    6:35    40:51.64
63    Jason Bramlett         M 30-34      10/34    6:35    40:53.72
64    Joseph Deutsch         M 40-44       8/32    6:36    40:54.28
65    Tony Matthews          M 30-34      11/34    6:36    40:54.28
66    Kim Howard             M 45-49       6/50    6:36    40:54.43
67    Tam Aspec              M 50-54       5/41    6:36    40:59.52
68    Ryan Holler            M 40-44       9/32    6:37    41:06.52
69    Jeff Coffelt           M 40-44      10/32    6:38    41:08.28
70    Steve Elwonger         M 45-49       7/50    6:39    41:13.38
71    John Jackson           M 15-19       5/12    6:39    41:14.76
72    Jason Deal             M 30-34      12/34    6:39    41:16.61
73    Rachel Ingram          F 20-24       1/21    6:39    41:18.66
74    John Haddock           M 40-44      11/32    6:41    41:25.32
75    Mike Rush              M 30-34      13/34    6:41    41:26.58
76    Sherolyn Johnson       F 40-44       1/23    6:41    41:28.63
77    Mike Corrol            M 45-49       8/50    6:41    41:29.55
78    Nick Pultro            M 15-19       6/12    6:42    41:31.46
79    David Williams         M 55-59       2/16    6:42    41:35.30
80    Michael Brown          M 45-49       9/50    6:44    41:45.22
81    Jim Barton             M 50-54       6/41    6:45    41:51.44
82    Rick Chavez            M 45-49      10/50    6:45    41:54.40
83    Chris Leshinski        M 35-39      11/25    6:45    41:54.56
84    Michael Woodward       M 55-59       3/16    6:45    41:55.31
85    Atticus Mulkey         M 15-19       7/12    6:47    42:04.69
86    Bill Torrey            M 50-54       7/41    6:48    42:09.20
87    Jesse Eaton            M 25-29      13/32    6:48    42:10.93
88    Tim Gross              M 50-54       8/41    6:48    42:13.33
89    Michael Witt           M 40-44      12/32    6:49    42:15.41
90    John Hill              M 45-49      11/50    6:49    42:17.91
91    Brody Hill             M 11-14        1/9    6:49    42:19.42
92    James McVay            M 30-34      14/34    6:50    42:21.85
93    Charles Gattin         M 40-44      13/32    6:50    42:25.32
94    Allhail Slaughter      M 20-24       9/22    6:52    42:34.27
95    Allhail King           M 20-24      10/22    6:52    42:34.38
96    Ross Bolding           M 60-64       1/12    6:52    42:36.77
97    Ryan Lawrence          M 25-29      14/32    6:52    42:39.26
98    Cj August              M 20-24      11/22    6:53    42:40.03
99    Logan Lyles            F 20-24       2/21    6:53    42:42.40
100   Mark Johnson           M 50-54       9/41    6:54       42:46
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101   Mark Pickhardt         M 45-49      12/50    6:54    42:47.07
102   Sean Livingston        M 30-34      15/34    6:54    42:50.33
103   Greg Scharlau          M 45-49      13/50    6:56    42:59.34
104   Keith Bostian          M 40-44      14/32    6:56    43:03.82
105   Randy Featherston      M 55-59       4/16    6:57    43:07.57
106   Dave Paulec            M 55-59       5/16    6:58    43:11.36
107   Carl Heuschmidt        M 30-34      16/34    6:58    43:13.84
108   Corey Rhodes           M 30-34      17/34    6:59    43:22.54
109   Joseph Nichols         M 45-49      14/50    7:00    43:24.24
110   Todd Kruempel          M 45-49      15/50    7:00    43:24.35
111   Jason Hayes            M 25-29      15/32    7:00    43:27.80
112   David Yoder            M 45-49      16/50    7:00    43:28.40
113   Vincent Reynolds       M 50-54      10/41    7:02    43:37.46
114   Kevin Shelhamer        HW 1-39       1/16    7:02    43:40.11
115   Jon Terlouw            M 45-49      17/50    7:03    43:42.29
116   Lisa Mills             F 50-54       1/20    7:03    43:47.47
117   Wesley Collins         M 15-19       8/12    7:04    43:49.81
118   Jason Auer             M 25-29      16/32    7:04    43:53.81
119   Tino Garcia            M 40-44      15/32    7:04    43:53.82
120   Bill Gallaway          M 45-49      18/50    7:05    43:56.61
121   Minki Chang            M 30-34      18/34    7:05    43:57.21
122   Danielle Henrie        F 20-24       3/21    7:06    44:04.58
123   Shawn Jungmeyer        M 40-44      16/32    7:06    44:06.24
124   Andrew Morris          M 25-29      17/32    7:07    44:08.05
125   Phil Brown             M 45-49      19/50    7:08    44:13.14
126   Dell Wood              M 45-49      20/50    7:08    44:15.26
127   Tad Jurgens            M 65-69        1/7    7:08    44:15.40
128   Anjeanette Levings     F 30-34       2/23    7:08    44:17.09
129   R. Austin Oyler        M 25-29      18/32    7:09    44:19.84
130   Richard Roth           HW 40         2/22    7:10    44:28.57
131   Jon Halbert            M 40-44      17/32    7:11    44:33.14
132   Jedd Kirby             M 25-29      19/32    7:11    44:34.82
133   Melody Zechiedrich     F 25-29       1/38    7:11    44:35.70
134   Randy Collins          M 45-49      21/50    7:11    44:36.30
135   Brian Worthington      M 50-54      11/41    7:14    44:52.99
136   Michael Kaminski       HW 1-39       2/16    7:15    44:56.78
137   Greg Battista          M 20-24      12/22    7:15    44:59.79
138   Greg Hogue             M 45-49      22/50    7:15    45:00.77
139   Steve Hern             M 50-54      12/41    7:15    45:02.35
140   James Rish             M 45-49      23/50    7:16    45:03.69
141   Jody Hendrix           M 40-44      18/32    7:16    45:05.19
142   Caroline Rochelle      F 30-34       3/23    7:16    45:07.71
143   Carolyn Siker          F 40-44       2/23    7:17    45:11.82
144   Rosie Aguilar          F 35-39       1/32    7:17    45:14.40
145   Greg Taylor            M 50-54      13/41    7:18    45:15.44
146   Scott Warrior          M 50-54      14/41    7:18    45:18.54
147   Kristopher Widener     M 30-34      19/34    7:19    45:27.15
148   Lia Berdan             F 45-49       1/19    7:21    45:33.90
149   Neal Hefner            M 50-54      15/41    7:21    45:36.60
150   Mark Kessler           HW 1-39       3/16    7:21    45:37.95
151   Mike Bonnette          M 45-49      24/50    7:21    45:39.26
152   Joe Deschaime          M 25-29      20/32    7:21    45:39.88
153   Bruce Wilkins          M 45-49      25/50    7:22    45:43.58
154   Tina Coutu             F 40-44       3/23    7:22    45:45.14
155   Pauline Allen          F 35-39       2/32    7:23    45:48.44
156   Ronald Hughes          M 45-49      26/50    7:23    45:48.64
157   Kyla Templeton         F 25-29       2/38    7:24    45:57.08
158   Mark Dinges            M 45-49      27/50    7:25    45:58.82
159   John Gaston            M 50-54      16/41    7:25    45:59.02
160   Ryan Mason             M 25-29      21/32    7:25    46:00.70
161   Bruce Mulkey           M 45-49      28/50    7:25    46:02.37
162   Marourneen Hogue       F 40-44       4/23    7:26    46:05.37
163   Drake Rippelmeyer      M 50-54      17/41    7:26    46:06.82
164   Kim Gardner            F 20-24       4/21    7:26    46:07.20
165   Joy Johnson            F 25-29       3/38    7:26    46:08.45
166   Greg Schultz           M 40-44      19/32    7:26    46:10.87
167   John Gilmour           M 60-64       2/12    7:27    46:15.60
168   Michael Batson         M 11-14        2/9    7:28    46:19.95
169   Chance Wanderlin       M 15-19       9/12    7:28    46:23.09
170   Becky Kerr             F 20-24       5/21    7:29    46:24.79
171   Alan Flanagan          M 45-49      29/50    7:29    46:27.02
172   Lisa Stancil           F 20-24       6/21    7:30    46:31.28
173   Vance Eubanks          M 45-49      30/50    7:30    46:32.15
174   Alison Jumper          F 30-34       4/23    7:30    46:34.46
175   David Foss             M 45-49      31/50    7:31    46:37.23
176   Keith Wilson           M 40-44      20/32    7:31       46:39
177   Tyler Dutton           M 45-49      32/50    7:31    46:40.64
178   Keith Geraghty         M 50-54      18/41    7:31    46:41.90
179   Jon Fricke             HW 40         3/22    7:34    46:54.58
180   Raquel Dufrene         F 35-39       3/32    7:34    46:56.83
181   Roderick Ray           M 45-49      33/50    7:34    46:57.42
182   Bert Kell              M 45-49      34/50    7:34    46:58.22
183   Kirk Miller            M 25-29      22/32    7:34    47:00.47
184   George Schaefer        M 45-49      35/50    7:34    47:00.55
185   Becky Efurd            F 40-44       5/23    7:35    47:02.14
186   Bryan Jarvis           M 40-44      21/32    7:35    47:05.49
187   Ken Barton             M 50-54      19/41    7:36    47:07.65
188   Chris Tedford          M 25-29      23/32    7:36    47:08.16
189   Sarah Rowland          F 15-19        1/7    7:36    47:08.55
190   Manuel Barnes          M 25-29      24/32    7:37    47:15.18
191   Rebecca Podojil        F 30-34       5/23    7:37    47:18.04
192   Joe Herriman           M 55-59       6/16    7:38    47:21.47
193   Andy Palmer            M 15-19      10/12    7:39    47:31.74
194   Meaghan Dayton         F 15-19        2/7    7:40    47:37.45
195   Aaron High             M 25-29      25/32    7:41    47:40.08
196   Lynn Holland           M 45-49      36/50    7:41    47:40.59
197   Tom Petrizzo           M 45-49      37/50    7:41    47:41.94
198   Elisabeth Schach       F 35-39       4/32    7:41    47:42.98
199   Lloyd Fruge            M 50-54      20/41    7:41    47:43.51
200   Russell Myers          M 45-49      38/50    7:42    47:44.76
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201   Brandon Hurlbut Hurlbu M 30-34      20/34    7:42    47:48.83
202   Matt Cheadle           M 50-54      21/41    7:43    47:53.42
203   Rachel Patrick         F 20-24       7/21    7:43    47:53.59
204   Chris Kester           HW 1-39       4/16    7:43    47:54.08
205   Kyle Stroud            M 20-24      13/22    7:43    47:56.06
206   David Bourne           M 50-54      22/41    7:44    47:58.31
207   Elizabeth Davenport    F 20-24       8/21    7:44    47:58.96
208   Todd Horton            HW 40         4/22    7:45    48:03.96
209   Mark Brelsford         M 45-49      39/50    7:45    48:06.05
210   Mark Thomas            M 35-39      12/25    7:46    48:14.65
211   Theresa Thibado        F 40-44       6/23    7:47    48:17.21
212   Brian Cornett          M 30-34      21/34    7:47    48:21.28
213   John Varvil            M 55-59       7/16    7:48    48:23.38
214   Sue Taylor             F 50-54       2/20    7:48    48:24.66
215   Mike Smets             M 50-54      23/41    7:48    48:26.09
216   Christy Dinges         F 30-34       6/23    7:49    48:28.16
217   Rick Devries           M 45-49      40/50    7:49    48:29.11
218   Lyle Gohn              M 65-69        2/7    7:50    48:36.14
219   Fred Spies             M 55-59       8/16    7:50    48:36.41
220   Kelley Stinnett        F 50-54       3/20    7:51    48:40.96
221   Josh Lynch             M 30-34      22/34    7:51    48:44.07
222   Steve Bell             M 50-54      24/41    7:52    48:47.99
223   Tyler Shaw             M 20-24      14/22    7:52    48:51.32
224   Jerod Hamilton         M 25-29      26/32    7:52    48:52.45
225   Cindy Knott            F 45-49       2/19    7:53    48:53.01
226   Lynne Williams         F 50-54       4/20    7:53    48:56.39
227   Ashley White           F 25-29       4/38    7:54    49:03.39
228   David Joseph           M 15-19      11/12    7:55    49:06.11
229   Allen White            M 60-64       3/12    7:55    49:06.47
230   Jeremy Pate            M 30-34      23/34    7:55    49:08.67
231   Patrick Sallings       M 25-29      27/32    7:56    49:11.89
232   Curtis Davis           M 45-49      41/50    7:56    49:14.30
233   Miranda Oswald         F 25-29       5/38    7:56    49:14.93
234   Whitney Cave           F 20-24       9/21    7:57    49:17.58
235   Kevin Cole             M 40-44      22/32    7:57    49:19.35
236   Jesse Abdenour         M 30-34      24/34    7:57    49:22.55
237   Tim Mason              M 35-39      13/25    7:58    49:25.71
238   Cindy Endris           F 25-29       6/38    7:58    49:25.74
239   Bruce Miller           HW 40         5/22    7:58    49:27.58
240   Stephanie Rosenfeld    F 40-44       7/23    7:58    49:28.90
241   Gordon Parham          M 50-54      25/41    7:59    49:31.26
242   Layton Wilson          M 11-14        3/9    7:59    49:34.91
243   John King              M 45-49      42/50    8:00    49:36.20
244   Beth Brown             F 50-54       5/20    8:00    49:36.53
245   Tiffany Diaz-Williams  F 30-34       7/23    8:00    49:38.43
246   Garth Rotramel         HW 40         6/22    8:00    49:41.34
247   Brian Cosgriff         M 55-59       9/16    8:01    49:44.12
248   Krista Noechel         F 15-19        3/7    8:01    49:44.52
249   Clay Crymes            M 40-44      23/32    8:02    49:50.62
250   Mike Roberts           M 40-44      24/32    8:02    49:52.89
251   Lisa Gilbert           F 40-44       8/23    8:02    49:53.12
252   Troy Dugger            M 35-39      14/25    8:02    49:54.04
253   Paul Shefelbine        M 50-54      26/41    8:04    50:04.89
254   Jennifer Liles-Dorris  F 30-34       8/23    8:05    50:07.49
255   Ryan August            M 20-24      15/22    8:05    50:09.31
256   Miller Williams        M 20-24      16/22    8:05    50:09.41
257   Phillip Weber          M 55-59      10/16    8:05    50:10.04
258   Drew Collom            M 50-54      27/41    8:06    50:13.57
259   Deborah Lashley        F 45-49       3/19    8:06    50:16.28
260   Karlton Naylor         M 70-74        1/3    8:06    50:18.40
261   Jamie Huneycutt        F 50-54       6/20    8:07    50:21.26
262   Bernita Lovelace       F 50-54       7/20    8:07    50:23.64
263   Samuel Schaefer        M 11-14        4/9    8:08    50:30.98
264   Joe Milligan           M 55-59      11/16    8:09    50:33.40
265   Carolyn Church         F 50-54       8/20    8:10    50:38.57
266   Bevon Randolph         HW 1-39       5/16    8:10    50:39.04
267   Bill Langley           M 60-64       4/12    8:10    50:41.36
268   Taylor Kinzler         M 20-24      17/22    8:10    50:43.54
269   Carrie Prowant         F 30-34       9/23    8:10    50:43.54
270   Don Schaap             M 40-44      25/32    8:11    50:45.52
271   Sean Condren           M 20-24      18/22    8:11    50:47.78
272   Ashton McCombs         M 50-54      28/41    8:11    50:48.50
273   Brett Nguyen           M 35-39      15/25    8:11    50:49.10
274   Lauren Shoup           F 25-29       7/38    8:11    50:49.27
275   David Bardeau          M 25-29      28/32    8:12    50:52.38
276   Jenny Terry            F 25-29       8/38    8:12    50:54.06
277   Jeff Genova            HW 40         7/22    8:12    50:54.44
278   Jeff Nordin            M 45-49      43/50    8:13    50:57.06
279   Mary Haley             F 30-34      10/23    8:13    50:57.87
280   Chris Mannahan         HW 1-39       6/16    8:13    50:59.50
281   Bo Garmon              M 30-34      25/34    8:13    50:59.64
282   Paul Dicks             M 60-64       5/12    8:14    51:04.37
283   Janet Gilker           F 45-49       4/19    8:15    51:14.84
284   Rebecca Hall           F 30-34      11/23    8:16    51:15.79
285   Marilynn Flon          F 35-39       5/32    8:16    51:19.45
286   Grace Fath             F 20-24      10/21    8:17    51:22.91
287   Leslie Johnson         F 35-39       6/32    8:17    51:24.75
288   Jordan Sogn            M 30-34      26/34    8:18    51:29.07
289   Doug Foreman           M 45-49      44/50    8:18    51:30.63
290   Hayley Hames           F 20-24      11/21    8:18    51:31.17
291   Jon Gheen              HW 40         8/22    8:19    51:38.91
292   Chris Pollitt          HW 40         9/22    8:20    51:41.07
293   Stacy Waller           F 25-29       9/38    8:20    51:42.40
294   Todd Robertson         M 35-39      16/25    8:20    51:42.70
295   Virginia Anderson      F 50-54       9/20    8:20    51:46.30
296   Christina Lisle        F 35-39       7/32    8:21    51:50.10
297   John Thill             M 50-54      29/41    8:21    51:51.56
298   Parker Galligan        M 11-14        5/9    8:21    51:51.58
299   Kelly Frantz           F 45-49       5/19    8:22    51:55.65
300   John Hedgecock         HW 40        10/22    8:23    52:00.74
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301   Erin Murray            F 15-19        4/7    8:23    52:03.14
302   Richard McGinnis       M 50-54      30/41    8:23    52:04.65
303   Frank Luther           M 60-64       6/12    8:25    52:11.73
304   Sara Chance            F 25-29      10/38    8:26    52:18.64
305   David Austin           M 40-44      26/32    8:26    52:20.39
306   Katherine Austin       F 40-44       9/23    8:26    52:20.50
307   Mark Breeding          M 40-44      27/32    8:26    52:20.70
308   Patrick Kelley         M 30-34      27/34    8:27    52:24.14
309   Wendy Murray           F 45-49       6/19    8:27    52:24.32
310   Justin Allen           M 30-34      28/34    8:27    52:29.23
311   Abby Darrah            F 25-29      11/38    8:28    52:30.35
312   Larry Silvey           M 50-54      31/41    8:28    52:33.27
313   Kari Hamilton          F 20-24      12/21    8:28    52:34.15
314   Clifton Clemmons       M 45-49      45/50    8:28    52:35.17
315   Jason Nickerson        M 20-24      19/22    8:29    52:37.60
316   Michael Sewell         M 45-49      46/50    8:29    52:39.62
317   Matthew Hogan          HW 40        11/22    8:29    52:42.01
318   Amy Randolph           F 35-39       8/32    8:31    52:53.23
319   Phillip Haltom         M 60-64       7/12    8:32    52:55.90
320   Ed Potts               M 50-54      32/41    8:32    52:59.72
321   Shirley Hyman          F 40-44      10/23    8:32    53:00.97
322   Jessica Hendrix        F 35-39       9/32    8:33    53:05.03
323   David Latta            M 50-54      33/41    8:34    53:12.09
324   Whitney Chancellor     F 20-24      13/21    8:34    53:13.17
325   Tom Winters            M 45-49      47/50    8:35    53:15.41
326   Koei Nakanishi         M 70-74        2/3    8:35    53:16.95
327   Brian Shores           M 30-34      29/34    8:36    53:22.67
328   Ken Shores             M 60-64       8/12    8:36    53:22.67
329   Sharon Jerome          F 30-34      12/23    8:37    53:28.35
330   Tommy Morrow           M 40-44      28/32    8:38    53:34.56
331   Lori Galligan          F 45-49       7/19    8:38    53:35.24
332   Evelyn Cathcart        F 40-44      11/23    8:38    53:36.51
333   Don Cope               M 55-59      12/16    8:39    53:40.27
334   Greg Paulson           HW 40        12/22    8:40    53:49.43
335   Andy Heinzelmann       M 35-39      17/25    8:42    53:59.97
336   Dan Belanger           M 60-64       9/12    8:42    54:03.19
337   Jessica Kessler        F 35-39      10/32    8:43    54:07.88
338   Amy Davis              F 35-39      11/32    8:44    54:09.64
339   Brady Doty             M 35-39      18/25    8:44    54:14.71
340   Garett Surby           M 11-14        6/9    8:46    54:23.15
341   Neal McGill            M 30-34      30/34    8:49    54:42.69
342   Lewis McClendon        M 35-39      19/25    8:51    54:56.59
343   Michael Lehmann        M 50-54      34/41    8:51    54:57.40
344   Timothy Paulsen        M 20-24      20/22    8:52    55:01.75
345   Casie Dees             F 20-24      14/21    8:52    55:03.45
346   Stephanie King         F 35-39      12/32    8:53    55:06.97
347   Pankat Binjola         M 30-34      31/34    8:53    55:08.66
348   Angela Gaines          F 35-39      13/32    8:53    55:11.29
349   Amanda Wrinkles        F 25-29      12/38    8:54    55:16.32
350   Andrea Allen           F 20-24      15/21    8:54    55:16.92
351   Charles Alison         M 50-54      35/41    8:54    55:16.94
352   Jill Motschenbacher    F 25-29      13/38    8:55    55:20.88
353   Steve Edmuondson       M 55-59      13/16    8:56    55:28.63
354   John Odgen             M 55-59      14/16    8:56    55:29.20
355   Demetrius Mulkey       M 11-14        7/9    8:59    55:43.38
356   Jared Mitchell         HW 1-39       7/16    8:59    55:46.40
357   Christopher Cantrell   M 35-39      20/25    9:00    55:54.86
358   Lynn Carson            HW 40        13/22    9:01    56:01.03
359   Rulon Foster           M 50-54      36/41    9:02    56:03.90
360   David Aureden          HW 40        14/22    9:02    56:06.57
361   Melissa Campbell       F 25-29      14/38    9:02    56:06.85
362   Roy Gean               M 55-59      15/16    9:03    56:08.88
363   Jason Bohannon         M 30-34      32/34    9:03    56:09.16
364   Julie Jones            F 35-39      14/32    9:03    56:10.48
365   Kimberly Weller        F 35-39      15/32    9:03    56:10.67
366   Jim Holt               M 35-39      21/25    9:03    56:10.83
367   Michele Bond           F 35-39      16/32    9:03    56:11.17
368   Nakia Smith            F 25-29      15/38    9:04    56:18.40
369   Cindy Komarek          F 45-49       8/19    9:04    56:19.68
370   Andrew Barker          M 25-29      29/32    9:04    56:19.71
371   Teresa Ewing           F 40-44      12/23    9:05    56:23.30
372   David Womack           HW 1-39       8/16    9:07    56:33.75
373   Jan Maes               M 35-39      22/25    9:08    56:40.87
374   Frank Hysell           M 60-64      10/12    9:09    56:45.23
375   Terra Bonnell          F 30-34      13/23    9:10    56:54.82
376   Joe Woolbright         M 60-64      11/12    9:11    56:58.72
377   Becky Hern             F 50-54      10/20    9:11    57:01.11
378   Karen Greb             F 40-44      13/23    9:12    57:05.62
379   Katie Brown            F 30-34      14/23    9:13    57:13.54
380   Gary Goodman           HW 40        15/22    9:15    57:22.57
381   Tregg Brown            HW 40        16/22    9:15    57:23.56
382   Katherine Mader        F 25-29      16/38    9:17    57:35.47
383   James Garland          M 20-24      21/22    9:17    57:38.52
384   Un Lee                 F 35-39      17/32    9:18    57:43.43
385   Ted Scheffey           M 45-49      48/50    9:18    57:46.37
386   Kimberlee McWhorter    F 35-39      18/32    9:19    57:47.91
387   Erica Cox              F 35-39      19/32    9:19    57:48.47
388   Lisa McLaren           F 40-44      14/23    9:20    57:55.42
389   Bailey Sutherland      F 25-29      17/38    9:21    58:04.70
390   Joanna Patton          F 45-49       9/19    9:22    58:10.74
391   Jason Knight           M 25-29      30/32    9:23    58:12.59
392   Josh Estep             M 25-29      31/32    9:23    58:12.67
393   Missy Ross-Cole        F 35-39      20/32    9:23    58:16.82
394   Kim Gulledge           F 40-44      15/23    9:25    58:24.18
395   Brian Cole             M 40-44      29/32    9:25    58:24.39
396   Amanda Hannaford       F 20-24      16/21    9:25    58:26.29
397   Sonia Ramirez          F 20-24      17/21    9:26    58:35.22
398   Mary Jo Brinkman       F 65-69        1/2    9:26    58:36.18
399   Jennifer Watts         F 30-34      15/23    9:27    58:38.80
400   Mike Malony            HW 40        17/22    9:28    58:46.48
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401   Tim Brown              HW 1-39       9/16    9:28    58:48.31
402   Mona Hall              F 40-44      16/23    9:29    58:49.36
403   Sabrina Lacy           F 25-29      18/38    9:29    58:50.11
404   Debbie Harsh           F 50-54      11/20    9:29    58:52.49
405   Patti Hammerstein      F 45-49      10/19    9:29    58:53.64
406   Ann McCaa              F 50-54      12/20    9:30    58:56.55
407   Caen Dowell            M 30-34      33/34    9:30    58:59.57
408   Kris McGee             F 35-39      21/32    9:31    59:05.13
409   Kristen Holloway       F 25-29      19/38    9:33    59:17.56
410   Ki Matlock             F 20-24      18/21    9:33    59:17.81
411   John Waymack           HW 1-39      10/16    9:33    59:18.74
412   Bradley Carson         HW 1-39      11/16    9:35    59:30.37
413   Jennifer James         F 25-29      20/38    9:36    59:37.78
414   Janis Colley           F 35-39      22/32    9:37    59:42.19
415   Mary Lack              F 40-44      17/23    9:37    59:43.70
416   Pete Heinzelmann       M 65-69        3/7    9:38    59:50.94
417   Kathy Darr             F 50-54      13/20    9:39    59:54.97
418   Michael Lane           HW 1-39      12/16    9:41  1:00:06.36
419   Joan Ulmer             F 55-59        1/2    9:41  1:00:06.83
420   Rosemary Rogers        F 60-64        1/1    9:41  1:00:07.05
421   John Miller            HW 40        18/22    9:42  1:00:13.62
422   Cheri Wood             F 45-49      11/19    9:43  1:00:19.03
423   Zachary Smith          M 15-19      12/12    9:44  1:00:25.58
424   Katie Brewer           F 30-34      16/23    9:45  1:00:28.65
425   Denise Scott           F 45-49      12/19    9:45  1:00:29.14
426   Amanda Krumwiede       F 25-29      21/38    9:47  1:00:41.24
427   Itrel Monroe           M 65-69        4/7    9:47  1:00:41.87
428   Nestor Pinaroc         M 40-44      30/32    9:48  1:00:47.38
429   Betty Ryan             F 55-59        2/2    9:49  1:00:53.28
430   Donald Ulmer           M 60-64      12/12    9:49  1:00:57.83
431   Danette Heckathorn     F 35-39      23/32    9:50  1:01:03.05
432   Melany Birdsong        F 25-29      22/38    9:51  1:01:06.77
433   Rock Skanxis           M 50-54      37/41    9:51  1:01:08.06
434   Leslie Blanchard       F 25-29      23/38    9:51  1:01:11.31
435   Elena Heller           F 25-29      24/38    9:52  1:01:12.73
436   Brice Hammerstein      M 55-59      16/16    9:53  1:01:22.38
437   Brian Corcoran         HW 1-39      13/16    9:55  1:01:32.66
438   Chip Corcoran          HW 40        19/22    9:55  1:01:32.73
439   Jeanne Parham          F 50-54      14/20    9:57  1:01:44.34
440   Larry Lacava           M 50-54      38/41    9:57  1:01:46.48
441   Lyn Lacava             F 45-49      13/19    9:57  1:01:46.59
442   Jose Garcia            M 45-49      49/50    9:59  1:01:59.48
443   Carrie Ennis           F 25-29      25/38    9:59  1:02:01.29
444   Destiny Lane           F 25-29      26/38    9:59  1:02:01.52
445   Scheri Scarlett        F 35-39      24/32   10:02  1:02:19.90
446   Laura Beck             F 30-34      17/23   10:02  1:02:20.11
447   Cathy Yee              F 25-29      27/38   10:03  1:02:22.32
448   Dave Marrs             M 25-29      32/32   10:04  1:02:31.60
449   Jenny Marrs            F 25-29      28/38   10:04  1:02:31.60
450   Terri Burton           F 45-49      14/19   10:05  1:02:36.23
451   Lisa Burnstein         F 40-44      18/23   10:08  1:02:53.16
452   Cara Hamilton          F 20-24      19/21   10:08  1:02:56.89
453   Janet Taylor           F 50-54      15/20   10:09  1:03:01.61
454   Karen Peters           F 35-39      25/32   10:09  1:03:01.89
455   Dina Brechesen         F 35-39      26/32   10:09  1:03:01.91
456   Christy Dowell         F 25-29      29/38   10:10  1:03:07.93
457   Neera Waingankar       F 30-34      18/23   10:11  1:03:10.44
458   Deborah Griffin        F 50-54      16/20   10:11  1:03:12.86
459   Anna Cagle             F 40-44      19/23   10:12  1:03:17.43
460   Courtney Cagle         F 15-19        5/7   10:12  1:03:17.48
461   Rebecca Swearingen     F 25-29      30/38   10:13  1:03:26.37
462   McCreu Fry             F 25-29      31/38   10:13  1:03:26.53
463   Greg Bourns            M 65-69        5/7   10:13  1:03:28.18
464   Ilan Angwin            M 35-39      23/25   10:14  1:03:29.79
465   Martha Clark           F 50-54      17/20   10:15  1:03:37.45
466   Caleb Lacava           M 1-10         1/1   10:16  1:03:41.85
467   Michele Pederson       F 35-39      27/32   10:18  1:03:55.97
468   Lisa Cobb              F 35-39      28/32   10:19  1:04:04.91
469   Laura Byler            F 30-34      19/23   10:20  1:04:06.43
470   Hillary Bokker         F 25-29      32/38   10:20  1:04:09.31
471   John Hannlcutt         M 35-39      24/25   10:21  1:04:12.23
472   David Samuel           M 65-69        6/7   10:21  1:04:12.90
473   Debby Winters          F 45-49      15/19   10:22  1:04:19.20
474   Jill Ivey              F 15-19        6/7   10:22  1:04:20.52
475   Tori Duphorne          F 30-34      20/23   10:23  1:04:25.12
476   Jeremy Pratchard       M 30-34      34/34   10:23  1:04:28.80
477   Jack Avery             HW 1-39      14/16   10:25  1:04:40.61
478   Russell Brown          M 11-14        8/9   10:26  1:04:44.39
479   Abe Nutt               M 35-39      25/25   10:26  1:04:47.53
480   Deanna Duplanti        F 45-49      16/19   10:27  1:04:52.19
481   Heather McGuire        F 35-39      29/32   10:27  1:04:53.22
482   Scot McGuire           HW 1-39      15/16   10:27  1:04:53.25
483   Byron Tate             M 50-54      39/41   10:28     1:05:01
484   Lauren Pratchard       F 30-34      21/23   10:29  1:05:07.61
485   Ashleigh Kleck         F 25-29      33/38   10:30  1:05:08.99
486   Eric Hughes            M 11-14        9/9   10:33  1:05:28.43
487   Elizabeth Rivenburgh   F 35-39      30/32   10:35  1:05:39.97
488   Donna Beard            F 50-54      18/20   10:35  1:05:43.94
489   Jennifer Brown         F 40-44      20/23   10:35  1:05:44.60
490   Katie Rowe             F 25-29      34/38   10:36  1:05:50.61
491   Dawn Owen              F 35-39      31/32   10:37  1:05:52.23
492   Linda Jones            F 45-49      17/19   10:40  1:06:10.20
493   Eben Jones             M 20-24      22/22   10:40  1:06:10.28
494   Fred Ebrahimi          M 70-74        3/3   10:44  1:06:36.72
495   Nora Garcia            F 45-49      18/19   10:45  1:06:47.40
496   Michelle Lehmann       F 30-34      22/23   10:46  1:06:53.24
497   Pierce Osborne         M 40-44      31/32   10:53  1:07:32.99
498   Joe McClung            M 40-44      32/32   10:53  1:07:33.47
499   Susan Jones            F 45-49      19/19   10:54  1:07:39.58
500   Gary Cardwell          M 50-54      40/41   10:54  1:07:39.91
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501   Michael Hudson         M 50-54      41/41   10:55  1:07:48.26
502   Jim Bob Britton        HW 40        20/22   10:56  1:07:50.22
503   Kylee Authors          F 20-24      20/21   10:57  1:08:01.45
504   Kayla Ferguson         F 25-29      35/38   10:57  1:08:01.48
505   Betsy McCall           F 25-29      36/38   11:00  1:08:16.92
506   Shaunna Warren         F 25-29      37/38   11:00  1:08:19.46
507   Judith Kayter          F 25-29      38/38   11:00  1:08:19.68
508   Richard Kuehl          M 65-69        7/7   11:04  1:08:43.76
509   Christy Wilson         F 30-34      23/23   11:08  1:09:07.24
510   Jenna Conlon           F 20-24      21/21   11:15  1:09:49.85
511   Ty Sutherland          HW 1-39      16/16   11:17  1:10:02.84
512   Daisy Mary Aburto Mart F 50-54      19/20   11:18  1:10:08.11
513   Stephen Evans          HW 40        21/22   11:18  1:10:10.85
514   Laura Grimes           F 40-44      21/23   11:20  1:10:19.93
515   Carole Swope           F 65-69        2/2   11:21  1:10:29.68
516   Melissa Gramlica       F 15-19        7/7   11:47  1:13:07.43
517   Patricia Paulson       F 50-54      20/20   11:56  1:14:05.30
518   George Spear           M 45-49      50/50   11:59  1:14:22.91
519   Michael Reynolds       HW 40        22/22   12:04     1:14:53
520   Stacy Robinson         F 40-44      22/23   12:06  1:15:08.12
521   Joan Topham            F 40-44      23/23   12:18  1:16:20.57
522   Melissa Lockaby        F 35-39      32/32   12:18  1:16:20.92
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